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
and (519)853-5352

 ACTON, 2 bedroom basement in nice area, private
entrance, fireplace in livingroom, appliances, utilities
and parking all included. Avail Apr. 13 $760. Phone
519-853-4921

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all furnishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877—-8866

. . &

GEORGETOWN - 3 bedroom apartment, available
April 1st. For more information call 877-2651

GEORGETOWN Downtown, nice one bedroom,
self contained, good parking, $595. all inclusive,
immediately. 873-0688

GEORGETOWN good size 2 bedroom apt. upper
floor, private entrance, fridge, stove, parking &
utilities included. $875. 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, fridge, stove, air, 2 car
parking. $800. per month. 877—4116 after 6

HWY. 7 & 50, country one bedroom apt.. $650
Inclusive. References, non smoker 1-905- 794-2381

R —_—a .

IN Acton, one bedroom $600. plus hydro, immediate.
. Call Yvonne 877-5211

IN Georgetown, one bedroom, $456. including heat.
No pets, Apr. 1. Call Peter 877-5211

o —

NEW 1 bedroom apt for rent, appliances included,
$625/mth, references. Dave Barrager, 877-5211,
Remax Suburban (91) INC.

ONE bedroom apt. Acton, avail. Apr. 1. (519)
853-5855

ONE bedroom apt. for rent in small professional
building, Stewarttown area. Avail. May 1. Call after
6. 873-4413

ONE bedroom apt. Georgetown, available Apr. 1. $575.
plus hydro.(519) 853-1242

ONE bedroom basement apt. all utilities included.
| Separate entrance. First/last, non smoker, good
location. April 1 $650. 8738888

One bedroom basement apt. all utilities. $600.
month. No pets, non smokers preferred. Call 873-
| 2440 after 5 p.m.

ONE bedroom plus den basement apartment. Own
entrance. Non smoker. Immediate occupancy. $600.
per month. 873—-9879 after 6.

ONE bedroom, near Go train, available immediately,
$608/month includes heat, 2 appliances. 873-6240

ROCKWOOD,Bright newly decorated one bedroom
apt. in four plex. Fridge & stove, private entrance on

ground floor, close to conservation area and shopping.
$525. plus hydro. Phone (519) 856—4213
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

G? Real

Scotland
Associate Broker

Apartments &
flats for rent

TWO bedroom basement apartment in Hillsburgh area,
must be willing to help with lawn maintenance, this
is and must remain a smoke free environment.
Would suit young or semi-retired couple. Gardening
space available. (519)855-4914

Condominiums |
for rent

2 bedroom condo, available April 1st/96. $900/mth
including utilities. 877-5165 ask for Jessie, Johnson
Associates

Large 2 bedroom condo, $875. month, all inclusive.
Available Apr. 1. References, first/last. 873-8193

‘!;? Houses for rent
A , 3 bedroom, clean and nicely decorated home,

appliances included, available April 1st. $975/mth
plus utilities. Call 1-519-833-0334 after 6 pm.

—— ==

3 bedroom executive home for rent, Erin area. Call
evenings 905-702-4454 |

ACTON, $1199/mth plus utilities, 9 rooms-5 bedroom,
3000 sq. ft., brick Victorian, garage, gas heat, 2
baths, avail. immediately, Call Larry (905)874-3040

ACTON, 3 bedroom, main floor house, yard, driveway,
$800. plus hydro. References. 873-0598 or 905-890-
7074

BEAUTIFUL Georgetown South, 1700 sq. ft, 3
bedrooms including huge master, 3 baths, fenced
backyard, 2 car garage, no pets. $1300. plus utilities.
First/last, avail. May 1. Eve. 877-7213.

COUNTRY, bright spacious executive, 2 bedroom
plus den basement apt with separate entrance on
1/2 acre west of Georgetown. $975. month including
heat and hydro. First/last plus references. Avail.
April 1. Call Heather Scotland, Remax Blue Springs
Realty (Halton Corp) Realtor. (519) 853-2086.

Townhouses
for rent

3 bedroom townhouse in Acton. Available Apr. 1/96.
First/last required. 8732426

ACTON, 3 bedroom townhouse, finished rec-room,
1 1/2 bathrooms, fridge & stove, April 1st, $895/mth
plus utilities. 877-3036/(519)837-1044
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